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A Singaporean Guide to Buying US Stocks With the Cheapest Brokerages

Singapore Brokers

Brokerage

SAXO
Markets

Phillip
Securities
(POEMS
Cash Plus)

FSMOne

Maybank
Kim Eng
Securities
(Prefunded)

Standard
Chartered

DBS Vickers
(Cash
Upfront)

Min. Fees (US$)

Cash funded trading accounts

3.00 (VIP)
to
4.00 (Classic)

6.88
(with asset value = S$250k)
to
10.88
(with asset value <
$$29,999)

8.80

10.00

10.00

18.00
(Cash upfront rates
applicable to Multi-
Currency Accounts only)

Trading

Commissions

0.04% (VIP)

to
0.06%
(Classic)

Flat

0.08%

0.12%

0.25%
(Personal
Banking
Clients)
to
0.20%
(Priority
Banking
Clients)

0.15%

https://blog.seedly.sg/how-to-buy-us-shares-in-singapore-and-open-brokerage-account/

Custodian Fees

0.06% p.a. (VIP)
to 0.12% p.a. (Classic)

(custodian fee calculated daily using
the end of day values and charged on

a monthly basis)

Waived
(with asset value = S$250k)
or
S$2 per counter per month
(with asset value <
$$249,999)

No custodian fees

S$2 per counter per month

No custodian fees

S$2 per counter per month
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Brokerage

CGS-CIMB
Securities
(Cash
Upfront
Trading)

UOB Kay
Hian
(UTRADE
Edge)

CGS-CIMB
Securities

KGlI
Securities

Lim & Tan
Securities

Maybank
Kim Eng
Securities

OCBC
Securities

Phillip
Securities

RHB
Securities

UOB Kay
Hian

DBS Vickers
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Min. Fees (US$)

18.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

25.00

Trading
Commissions

0.18%

0.18%

Basic trading accounts

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.30%

0.18%
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Custodian Fees

S$2 per counter per month

S$2 per counter per month

S$2 per counter per month

None stated

S$2 per counter per month

S$2 per counter per month

S$2 per counter per month

S$2 per counter per month

S$2 per counter per month

S$2 per counter per month

S$2 per counter per month
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(Note: Custodian fees are waived if certain conditions are met. Typically, the fees will be
waived if you trade at least two times per account per month or at least six times per account
per quarter.)

Overseas Brokers

Min. Fees

Brokerage (US$) Trading Commissions Maintenance Fees
Firstrade 0.00 Flat N/A
TD
_ 0.00 Flat N/A
Ameritrade
Interactive
Brokers 100 US$0.005 per share, up to a maximum Up to US$10 per month,
(Fixed ' of 1% of trade value based on activity
account)
Tiger
1.99 US$0.01 per share N/A
Brokers
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