Singapore Brokers

Brokerage	Min. Fees (US\$)	Trading Commissions	Custodian Fees				
Cash funded trading accounts							
SAXO Markets	3.00 (VIP) to 4.00 (Classic)	0.04% (VIP) to 0.06% (Classic)	0.06% p.a. (VIP) to 0.12% p.a. (Classic) (custodian fee calculated daily using the end of day values and charged on a monthly basis)				
Phillip Securities (POEMS Cash Plus)	6.88 (with asset value ≥ S\$250k) to 10.88 (with asset value ≤ S\$29,999)	value \geq S\$250k) (with asset value \geq S\$250k) to or S\$2 per counter per month sset value \leq (with asset value \leq					
FSMOne	8.80	0.08%	No custodian fees				
Maybank Kim Eng Securities (Prefunded)	10.00	0.12%	S\$2 per counter per month				
Standard Chartered	10.00 to		No custodian fees				
DBS Vickers (Cash Upfront)	(Cash upfront rates Cash applicable to Multi-		S\$2 per counter per month				

Brokerage	Min. Fees (US\$)	Trading Commissions	Custodian Fees			
CGS-CIMB Securities (Cash Upfront Trading)	18.00	0.18%	S\$2 per counter per month			
UOB Kay Hian (UTRADE Edge)	20.00	0.18%	S\$2 per counter per month			
Basic trading accounts						
CGS-CIMB Securities	20.00	0.30%	S\$2 per counter per month			
KGI Securities	20.00	0.30%	None stated			
Lim & Tan Securities	20.00	0.30%	S\$2 per counter per month			
Maybank Kim Eng Securities	20.00	0.30%	S\$2 per counter per month			
OCBC Securities	20.00	0.30%	S\$2 per counter per month			
Phillip Securities	20.00	0.30%	S\$2 per counter per month			
RHB Securities	20.00	0.30%	S\$2 per counter per month			
UOB Kay Hian	20.00	0.30%	S\$2 per counter per month			
DBS Vickers	25.00	0.18%	S\$2 per counter per month			

(Note: Custodian fees are waived if certain conditions are met. Typically, the fees will be waived if you trade at least two times per account per month or at least six times per account per quarter.)

Overseas Brokers

Brokerage	Min. Fees (US\$)	Trading Commissions	Maintenance Fees
Firstrade	0.00	Flat	N/A
TD Ameritrade	0.00	Flat	N/A
Interactive Brokers (Fixed account)	1.00	US\$0.005 per share, up to a maximum of 1% of trade value	Up to US\$10 per month, based on activity
Tiger Brokers	1.99	US\$0.01 per share	N/A